
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
1 

17 
33 
85 
43 
10 
97 
50 
13 
29 
78 
88 

Name 
Hayden Gillim 
Troy Herfoss 
Kyle Wyman 
Jake Lewis 
James Rispoli 
Travis Wyman 
Rocco Landers 
Bobby Fong 
Cory West 
Tyler O'Hara 
Kyle Ohnsorg 
Max Flinders 

Make 
HD 
IND 
HD 
HD 
HD 
HD 
HD 
IND 
HD 
IND 
IND 
IND 

Best Tm 
1:48.809 
1:48.853 
1:50.677 
1:52.102 
1:52.209 
1:57.939 
1:59.862 
2:02.187 
2:03.045 

In Lap 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.044 
1.868 
3.293 
3.400 
9.130 

11.053 
13.378 
14.236 

Sponsor 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
Harley-Davidson Factory Racing 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Harley-Davidson 
SDI/Roland Sands Racing/Indian Motorcycle 
Saddlemen/Harley-Davidson 
S&S/Indian Motorcycle 
RydFast Racing 
Mad Monkey Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/21/2024 9:57:16 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Mission King of the Baggers 

Warm Up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:44:59 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/21/2024 09:45 


